h13000045767

(1	Requestor's Name)
,	
(/	Address)
(/	Address)
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(1	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only

٠



07.29/22 -01004--020 **20.00

FILED 2022 JUL 29 PM 3: 12 SECRETARY OF STOLE TALLAHASSEE. FL

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Midcoast Construction Enterprises LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tracey Brady

Name of Person

Midcoast Construction Enterprises LLC

Firm/Company

1078 Island Avenue

Address

Tarpon Springs, FL 34689

City/State and Zip Code

tbrady@midcoastllc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tracey Brady

INHS18 (2/14)

727 at (_

800-5512

Name of Person

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	me of the limited liability company: Midcoast C	Construction Er	terprises LLC			
2. (a)			(b)			
2. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability compa- (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	ny:	Ma	lailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		
	1078 Island Avenue, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689		1078 Island Avenue, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689			
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	01/19/22		L1300004576	7		
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Ē	locument number		
5. (a)	Jack D. Fulford					
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the rec	ords of the Flori	da Dept. of State:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST	(F)	20			
	15002 Patterson Road	2022 JUL 29 SELIA IAK TALLAHA				
	Odessa	, FL				
(b)	Jack D. Fulford Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :			ALLAHASSEE, FL	PM 3: 12	m O
	NEW Registered Office Address:	<u></u>		<u>e.</u> ,	2	
	9803 Woodland Hills Way	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
	Tallahassee	, FL				
change agent v was/w	limited liability company is not organized under e or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim ere authorized by an administry vote of the mer icles of organization of the operating agreement	s of the registenties of the registenties of the register of the liability mbers of the l	ered office and company, it is imited liability	the business office of hereby confirmed that company or as otherw	med the reg the reg the ch vise pro	hat after the gistered ange(s) ovided in
		Ja	ck D. Fulford		7.2	26-22
Signa	ature of a member of authorized representative of a membe			Printed or typed name of sig	gnee	
provis the ob to mer notifie	thy accept the oppoint mont as registered agent a ions of all statistics relative to the proper and con- ligations of revolution as registered agent as p rely reflect decharge in the registered office addr a in writing of this charge.	ind agree to a mplete perfor irovided for in ress, I hereby ——	ict in this capae mance of my di t Chapter 605, confirm that th	city. I further agree to uties, and I am familia. F.S. Or, if this docum he limited liability com	comp r with ent is pany l	ly with the and accept being filed tas been
-	Division of Corporations	• P.O. Box 63	327• Tallahass	see, FL 32314		

1

,

· · · · ·